
as of: 9/28/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,216 544 24.55%

ALASKA 1,344 203 15.10%

ARIZONA 7,451 865 11.61%

ARKANSAS 506 133 26.28%

CALIFORNIA 11,252 1,451 12.90%

COLORADO 2,811 453 16.12%

CONNECTICUT 1,710 357 20.88%

DELAWARE 2,137 313 14.65%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 0 0.00%

FLORIDA 19,798 3,523 17.79%

FRANCE 260 94 36.15%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,584 33.36%

HAWAII 50 38 76.00%

IDAHO 675 194 28.74%

ILLINOIS 14,419 4,797 33.27%

INDIANA 36,351 5,249 14.44%

IOWA 4,631 896 19.35%

KANSAS 6,388 1,498 23.45%

KENTUCKY 2,774 253 9.12%

LOUISIANA 2,076 721 34.73%

MAINE 2,292 57 2.49%

MARYLAND 15,748 2,667 16.94%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,221 631 12.09%

MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,106 1,734 7.50%

MINNESOTA 11,056 1,567 14.17%

MISSISSIPPI 917 533 58.12%

MISSOURI 3,075 323 10.50%

MONTANA 1,188 464 39.06%

NEBRASKA 6,743 1,009 14.96%

NEVADA 413 57 13.80%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,561 564 10.14%

NEW JERSEY 9,059 678 7.48%

NEW MEXICO 1,444 86 5.96%

NEW YORK 28,447 1,120 3.94%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 410 16.47%

NORTH DAKOTA 763 159 20.84%

OHIO 29,705 3,904 13.14%

OKLAHOMA 1,377 327 23.75%

OREGON 1,453 235 16.17%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,511 3,387 5.69%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75%

RHODE ISLAND 246 78 31.71%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 266 20.80%

SOUTH DAKOTA 876 207 23.63%

TENNESSEE 1,648 231 14.02%

TEXAS 5,739 672 11.71%

UTAH 503 83 16.50%

VERMONT 3,774 502 13.30%

VIRGINIA 4,438 465 10.48%

WASHINGTON 2,426 219 9.03%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 154 6.81%

WISCONSIN 3,963 1,087 27.43%
WYOMING 1,150 190 16.52%

Totals:  359,782 47,254 13.13%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

(Western Region) (Midwest Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,344 203 15.10% COLORADO 2,811 453 16.12%

ARIZONA 7,451 865 11.61% KANSAS 6,388 1,498 23.45%

CALIFORNIA 11,252 1,451 12.90% MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 38 76.00% MONTANA 1,188 464 39.06%

IDAHO 675 194 28.74% NEBRASKA 6,743 1,009 14.96%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00% NEW MEXICO 1,444 86 5.96%

OREGON 1,453 235 16.17% NORTH DAKOTA 763 159 20.84%

NEVADA 413 57 13.80% OKLAHOMA 1,377 327 23.75%

WASHINGTON 2,426 219 9.03% SOUTH DAKOTA 876 207 23.63%

UTAH 503 83 16.50% TEXAS 5,739 672 11.71%

Totals:  25,650 3,345 13.04% WYOMING 1,150 190 16.52%

Totals:  28,479 5,065 17.79%

(Central Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,419 4,797 33.27% (Eastern Region)

INDIANA 36,351 5,249 14.44% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,631 896 19.35% CONNECTICUT 1,710 357 20.88%

MICHIGAN 23,106 1,734 7.50% DELAWARE 2,137 313 14.65%

MINNESOTA 11,056 1,567 14.17% DIST. OF COL. 123 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 3,075 323 10.50% FRANCE 260 94 36.15%

OHIO 29,705 3,904 13.14% MAINE 2,292 57 2.49%

WISCONSIN 3,963 1,087 27.43% MARYLAND 15,748 2,667 16.94%

Totals:  126,306 19,557 15.48% MASSACHUSETTS 5,221 631 12.09%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,561 564 10.14%

(Southern Region) NEW JERSEY 9,059 678 7.48%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,447 1,120 3.94%

ALABAMA 2,216 544 24.55% PENNSYLVANIA 59,511 3,387 5.69%

ARKANSAS 506 133 26.28% RHODE ISLAND 246 78 31.71%

FLORIDA 19,798 3,523 17.79% VERMONT 3,774 502 13.30%

GEORGIA 4,748 1,584 33.36% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 154 6.81%

KENTUCKY 2,774 253 9.12% Totals:  136,351 10,602 7.78%

LOUISIANA 2,076 721 34.73%

MISSISSIPPI 917 533 58.12%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,490 410 16.47%

PUERTO RICO 106 22 20.75% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 266 20.80% Grand Totals:  359,782 47,254 13.13%

TENNESSEE 1,648 231 14.02%

VIRGINIA 4,438 465 10.48%

Totals:  42,996 8,685 20.20%
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